
$6,450,000 - 126 Onekea Drive, Kailua
MLS® #202517517 

$6,450,000
5 Bedroom, 4.00 Bathroom, 3,644 sqft
Residential on 0.32 Acres

LANIKAI, Kailua, HI

This impeccable Lanikai residence is an
architectural gem, crafted with exquisite
millwork & detail. Built in 2014, it offers the
timeless charm of Hawaii's plantation style
with clean, modern elegance. On an oversized
level lot, the 5-BR, 4-BA home features
incredible natural light, reflecting upon
impressive vaulted ceilings, through expansive
windows & doors. Neutral, polished concrete
floors at ground level are both functional &
beautiful, with rich hardwood upstairs. The
generous living space seamlessly extends
outdoors to a wide covered lanai, & a 40-ft
shimmering tiled pool and spa, surrounded by
lush, colorful landscape. At ground level, are 2
spacious BR with high ceilings & a full BA
which can be used singly, or together as a
large guest suite with separate entrance; a
laundry room; & another full bath, with
indoor/outdoor shower, perfect for rinsing off
after a visit to Lanikai Beach, just six houses
away. Upstairs, 3 BR & 2 full BA are divided
into 2 wings by a grand staircase, offering
separation for the primary suite. A large
garage and driveway parking complete the
package. Don't miss this exceptional
opportunity to own in one of Oahu's most
desired neighborhoods!

Built in 2014

Essential Information

MLS® # 202517517



Price $6,450,000

Bedrooms 5

Bathrooms 4.00

Full Baths 4

Square Footage 3,644

Acres 0.32

Year Built 2014

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Detached

Status Active

Community Information

Address 126 Onekea Drive

Area Kailua

Subdivision LANIKAI

City Kailua

County Oahu

State HI

Zip Code 96734

Amenities

Utilities Electricity Available, High Speed Internet Available, Phone Available,
Sewer Available, Water Available, Above Ground Utilities, Natural Gas
Available, Other

Parking Spaces 6

Parking Driveway, Garage, Three or more Spaces

View Garden, Sunrise

Pool In Ground, Pool/Spa Combo, Tile

Interior

Interior Features BedroomOnMainLevel,FullBathOnMainLevel

Stories Two

Exterior

Exterior Double Wall, Wood Frame

Exterior Features Landscaping

School Information



Elementary Kaohao

Middle Kailua

High Kailua

Additional Information

Days on Market 11

Lease Fee $0

Listing Details

Listing Office Compass

Based on information from the Multiple Listing Service of the HiCentral MLS®, Ltd. active listings last updated on
October 11th, 2025 at 12:49pm HST. Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright: 2025 by the
HiCentral MLS®, Ltd.Listing information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may
not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in
purchasing.Some of the active listings appearing on this site may be listed by other REALTORS®. If you are interested
in those active listings, our company may represent you as the buyer's agent. If the active listing you are interested in is
our company's active listing, you may speak to one of our agents regarding your options for representation.


